LISTA CU PERSOANELE JURIDICE DIN SATUL CHICHIS CARE NU SI-AU ACHITAT INTEGRAL TAXELE SI IMPOZITELE

Nr.
crt.

Eal

®

10.

11.

Numele si
prenumele

SC. NAGY BIRO
SRL.
SC RIUL SA.

SC. INTACT
SC. MBI

SC. ALEX & CO
SA.

SC. TRANSMOB
IMPEX SRL

SC. KV.INVEST
SRL.

SC. BEBEE SRL
SC TRANSBABY
SRL

SC. FRIGOS
POMMES

SC.
DLF.IMOBILIAR

casa

97

58/A
204

Impozit
cladiri

lei

4786,8

1436
2556

12.749

16,30

Impozit
teren
lei

1792,5
293

237

6725,10

817

614

Impozit teren
extravilan
lei

Mijloc de
transport
lei

43192,10

26

1669
1200

4113

157

490,40
2476

PE ANUL 2012

Taxa
canali
zare/l
ei

Taxa
intretinere
spatii
verzi/lei

88

88

17
88

5
88
88

88
88

97

Amenda

lei

Taxa

salubriza

re

lei

Dobanda

74000

7371

1179
2092

1051
382
9589

696
2328

20031

77

TOTAL

117280,10

14064,30

4594
5936

18155
787,30
16402,10

1274,40
6292

74945

688

TOTAL GENERAL : 260418,20



